


PARTS LIST FOR MICROMAX DR4 - MICRON

Item Description

w

N oowoa

15.
16:
17.
18.

19.
20.

21.
22.
23.

24,
25.

26.

Nut, 5/16" UNC, plain
Washer, 5/16" , spring

Washer, 5/16" id x 1" od,
plain (fender)

Insert (DR4 pipe clamp)
Bracket, position, coated (DR4)
Nut, 10-32 UNE, nyloc

Bolt, 10-32 UNF x 2-1/8" long
(ANC-21A)

Washer, M5 flat
Cradle arm, coated (DR4)

. Spring, torsion
Bolt, 5/16" UNCx 3%" long,

carriage

Motor, SPN 990-001 (DR4)
Screw, 10-32 UNF x 1°,
hex head

Cradle clamp, coated (DR4)
Bearing spacer, inner, black
Upper drive bushing

Screw, No 8 x 5/8", S/T, pozi
pan/head, AB

Mount plate with hose barb
Screw, 10-32 UNF x 5/8",

.pan/head . ... ... ... ...

Inner cup (DR4)

Atomiser disc

Lower drive bushing

Washer, drive

Washer, 20mm od x 7.5mm id
X 5.3num thick, rubber
Washer, 3/16" id x 3/4" od

x 18 SWG

Micron Corp Micron Corp Micron Sprayers

new Part No
8565
8586
8593

8173
8163
8575
8552

8582
8164
8146

gsEy

8133
8553

8150
8535

8554

8124
8151
8154
8155

8594

8123

old Part No

Mi118B
MI18E
M136

M233
M262
M254
M253

M256
M213
M252

M232
M215

M221
X1-160
M200
Mi21

M4655
M259

M4469
M201
M222
M223

M231

TM2T6

M4546

GSP 27.4.98

Part No

5868
5869
5870

5871
5855
5872
5873

5682
5874
5875
5876

5851

5877

5878
4857
54238
5429

5879
5348

5880

5427
5507
5431
5854

5430

Qty

2

B

Pt e e gs s G




